
 

MENS OPEN AM AM 

Sunday, 3
rd

 July 2016 

1
st

 Johnathan Kilner 

Reece Dooley 

Joshua Newall 

Dave Lithgoe 
 

13 

22 

10 

17 
 

Ellesmere 

Disley 

Ellesmere 

Disley 

87pts 

2
nd

 Mark Hodgkinson 

Stuart Kelsey 

Ivor Abberley 

Matt Evans 

12 

12 

9 

8 
 

Leek Birchall 

Leek Birchall 

Leek Birchall 

Malkins Bank 

84pts 

3
rd

 Steve Challinor 

J Evans 

G Gillam 

B Scott 

11 

13 

12 

14 

Vicars Cross 

Vicars Cross 

Vicars Cross 

Vicars Cross 

81pts 

 

 

 

TWO’S James Jones Nigel Williams A Page 

Steve Upham   7 balls each 2 

 

Nearest the Pin 8
th

 James Jones 

Nearest the Pin in 2 shots 15
th

 J Culshaw 

 


